P M X - A S E R I E S
COMPACT DC POWER SUPPLY
Compact DC Power Supply
PMX-A Series
Compact,  high-performance series regulator system
LAN (LXI compliant) / USB / RS232C as standard interface
Free downloads (Limited function edition) of "Wavy" sequence creation software
PMX-A mascot Pobby

● External analog remote control
● Monitoring and status signal output
● CV, CC priority start function (to prevent overshoot when the output is ON)
● Remote sensing function (18 V, 35 V models)
● Key lock, 3-point preset memory function
Actual
size
The Safety cover is included for the
model above 70 V output rating.
Model
Output Ripple Line Regulation Load Regulation Weight Power Source* Power Consumption*
CV CC CV CC CV CC CV CC
kg / Ibs
AC Approx.
V A mVrms mArms mV mA mV mA V±10% VA
PMX18-2A 0 to 18 0 to 2 0.5 1 ±1 ±5 ±2 ±5 5 / 11.02 100 150
PMX18-5A 0 to 18 0 to 5 0.5 2 ±1 ±5 ±5 ±5 6 / 13.23 100 310
PMX35-1A 0 to 35 0 to 1 0.5 1 ±3 ±5 ±3 ±5 5 / 11.02 100 150
PMX35-3A 0 to 35 0 to 3 0.5 1 ±3 ±5 ±4 ±5 6 / 13.23 100 310
PMX70-1A 0 to 70 0 to 1 1 1 ±5 ±2 ±5 ±5 6 / 13.23 100 230
PMX110-0.6A 0 to 110 0 to 0.6 2 1 ±7 ±2 ±7 ±5 6 / 13.23 100 210
PMX250-0.25A 0 to 250 0 to 0.25 3 1 ±15 ±1 ±15 ±5 6 / 13.23 100 210
PMX350-0.2A 0 to 350 0 to 0.2 5 1 ±25 ±1 ±25 ±5 6 / 13.23 100 230
PMX500-0.1A 0 to 500 0 to 0.1 10 1 ±30 ±1 ±30 ±3 6 / 13.23 100 170
*117 Vac, 200 Vac, 217 Vac and 234 Vac are factory options.
3
Series regulator system with excellent noise performance
Improved usability